
11:20 - 11:50 12:00 - 12:30 12:40 - 13:10 15:20 - 15:50 16:00 - 16:30 16:40 - 17:10 17:20 - 17:50 18:00 - 18:30 18:40 - 19:10

HAYRİYE DEYMECİ 8/A-D-H 8/A-D-H

AHMET BAĞCI 8/B-C 8/B-C

REYHAN SARIÖZ 8/E-F-I 8/E-F-I

ÖZKAN COŞKUN 8/G-J 8/G-J 5/J

NURTEN YEŞİL 8/C-E-F 8/C-E-F

SERPİL KARAMAN 8/A-B-G 8/A-B-G

EBRU ALTUN 8/D-H 8/D-H

NEHİR ULUDAĞ 8/A-C-H

SEVGİ ÖZOVALI 7/B-G-H 7/B-G-H

GAMZE BÜYÜKAKÇA 7/A-F 7/A-F

RABİYE TOPÇU 7/C-E 7/C-E

HURİ KILIÇ 7/D 7/D 6/A-B 6/A-B

HATİCE ÖZTÜRK 6/C-E-G 6/C-E-G

YEŞİM ZİNCİRCİ 6/F-H-I 6/F-H-I

YELİZ KAÇAN VARIŞLI 5/ A 6/D 6/D

11:20 - 11:50 12:00 - 12:30 12:40 - 13:10 15:20 - 15:50 16:00 - 16:30 16:40 - 17:10 17:20 - 17:50 18:00 - 18:30 18:40 - 19:10

AYHAN KANBER 8/H-J 8/H-J 8/A-G 8/A-G

ÖZGE UYAR 8/F-I 8/F-I 8/B-C 8/B-C

ŞENAY SÖNMEZ 8/D-E 8/D-E

NEHİR ULUDAĞ 8/D-E-I

ABDULLAH ONGUN 8/H-I-J 8/H-I-J

HİDAYET AKCAN 8/A-B-C 8/A-B-C 8/D-E 8/D-E

EKREM ÖZHAN TUNÇOK 8/B-J

BERNA GÖK 7/A-F 7/A-F

ZUHAL ÇEVİK 7/C-G 7/C-G

EDA VURGUN 5/A 7/E 7/E

ARZU ERKENAY 7/B-D-H 7/B-D-H 6/F 6/F

NECİP DELİGÖZ 6/B-D-H 6/B-D-H

OKTAY IŞIKHAN 6/A-C-G 6/A-C-G

EBRU ALTUN 6/E-I 6/E-I

AVNİ KÜLKÖYLÜOĞLU 5/ J

11:20 - 11:50 12:00 - 12:30 12:40 - 13:10 15:20 - 15:50 16:00 - 16:30 16:40 - 17:10 17:20 - 17:50 18:00 - 18:30 18:40 - 19:10

HİDAYET AKCAN 8/ F-G 8/ F-G

EKREM ÖZHAN TUNÇOK 8/F-G 8/F-G 8/B-J 8/B-J

NEHİR ULUDAĞ 8/A-C-H 8/A-C-H 8/D-E-I 8/D-E-I

ERHAN BOZKURT 8/F-G

AVNİ KÜLKÖYLÜOĞLU 8/I-J 8/I-J

RAHİME REYHAN DEVECİ 7/A-C-F 7/A-C-F 6/B 6/B

FİLİZ SARISAKAL 7/B-D 7/B-D

EMİNE KÖSE 7/H 7/H 6/F-G-I 6/F-G-I

ŞENAY SÖNMEZ 6/A-E 6/A-E

ÖMER ESER 6/C-D-H 6/C-D-H

GÜLAY SÖZEN 5/ J

NEVZAT IŞIK 5/A
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EBA CANLI DERS 

PROGRAMI

9 Eylül 2020

ÇARŞAMBA

PAZARTESİ
EBA CANLI DERS 

PROGRAMI

7 Eylül 2020

EBA CANLI DERS 

PROGRAMI

8 Eylül 2020

SALI



11:20 - 11:50 12:00 - 12:30 12:40 - 13:10 15:20 - 15:50 16:00 - 16:30 16:40 - 17:10 17:20 - 17:50 18:00 - 18:30 18:40 - 19:10

HAYRİYE DEYMECİ 8/A-D-H 8/A-D-H

AHMET BAĞCI 8/B-C 8/B-C

REYHAN SARIÖZ 8/E-F-I 8/E-F-I

ÖZKAN COŞKUN 8/G-J 8/G-J

NEHİR ULUDAĞ 8/A-C-H

NURTEN YEŞİL 8/C-E-F 8/C-E-F

SERPİL KARAMAN 8/A-B-G 8/A-B-G

AVNİ KÜLKÖYLÜOĞLU 8/I-J 8/I-J

EBRU ALTUN 8/D-H 8/D-H

YELİZ AYCAN 5/A 6/A-G 6/A-G

ŞAMİL YILDIRIM 5/ J 7/B-E-G 7/B-E-G

ABDULLAH ONGUN 7/F-H-D 7/F-H-D

ÖMRÜYE PARMAKSIZ 6/B-C-D 6/B-C-D

NURAY SARI 6/G-H-I

11:20 - 11:50 12:00 - 12:30 12:40 - 13:10 15:20 - 15:50 16:00 - 16:30 16:40 - 17:10 17:20 - 17:50 18:00 - 18:30 18:40 - 19:10

AYHAN KANBER 8/A-G 8/A-G 8/H-J 8/H-J

ÖZGE UYAR 8/B-C 8/B-C 8/F-I 8/F-I

ŞENAY SÖNMEZ 8/D-E 8/D-E

EKREM ÖZHAN TUNÇOK 8/F-G

ABDULLAH ONGUN 8/H-I-J 8/H-I-J

HİDAYET AKCAN 8/D-E 8/D-E 8/A-B-C 8/A-B-C

NEHİR ULUDAĞ 8/D-E-I

NESLİHAN BALCI ÖZVER 5/ A 6/G-H-I 6/G-H-I

YILDIRAY YÜREKTEN 5/ J 7/F-G-H 7/F-G-H

ABDULLAH ONGUN 7/A-C 7/A-C

ÖMRÜYE PARMAKSIZ 6/E-F 6/E-F

DEMET ÇALIŞ 6/A-C-D 6/A-C-D

SİBEL KURT 7/D-E 7/D-E

15:20 - 15:50 16:00 - 16:30 16:40 - 17:10 17:20 - 17:50 18:00 - 18:30 18:40 - 19:10 19:20 - 19:50 20:00 - 20:30

NURAY SARI 8/A-B-C 8/D-E

ERHAN BOZKURT 5/ J 8/H-I-J

AYTEN GÖRER 7/E-F-G 7/ D-H 7/A-B-C

HİDAYET AKCAN 8/ F-G 8/ F-G

FİLİZ SARISAKAL 7/E-G 7/E-G

SİBEL KURT 7/A-B-C 7/A-B-C

NURAY SARI 6/D-E-F

FATMA ELMALLI 6/A-B-C 5/ A

DEMET ÇALIŞ 6/B-E-F 6/B-E-F

ÖMRÜYE PARMAKSIZ 6/H-I 6/H-I
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32

EBA CANLI DERS 

PROGRAMI

12 Eylül 2020

CUMARTESİ

EBA CANLI DERS 

PROGRAMI

10 Eylül 2020

PERŞEMBE

EBA CANLI DERS 

PROGRAMI

11 Eylül 2020

CUMA


